Nine (9)	AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PERSON.	TA EFF SCHIVE DATE	TA. REQUISITION/PURG	HASE DEO NO	S. PROJECT NO. (If ip) Acable)
Nine (9)	N NO.	DEC : 2 1690	IRM-86-260 dt	The state of the s	tr. 12/11/90
STATE OF THE PARTY		DECAMINO	7. ADMINISTERED BY	(If other than I tem 6)	Mr. Land Branch & Branch and All Control of the Con
6, ISSUED BY	CODE	L.			COOK temas members
*U.S. Nuclear Regul Division of Contra Washington, D.C.	icts & Prop	ission erty Management			
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF COR	NTRACTOR (No.	street, county, State and 2	(IP Code)	() 9A. AMENDME	NT OF SOLICITATION NO.
GTE Telecom Inc. 1755 Telstar Drive, Suite 400 Colorado Springs, CO 80920-1020				BB. DATED (SE	EITEM 11)
				10A. MODIFICA	TION OF CONTRACT/ORDER
				X NRC-10-	
				10/1	
CODE		FACILITY CODE	ALIENDALATE OF SO		700
	11 THIS ITE	MONLY APPLIES TO A	AMENDMENTS OF SO	LICITATIONS	is extended. Is not ex-
WI A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS TRACT ORDER NO. IN IT  XX B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED appropriation date, etc.) SE C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AC	Ihis amendment and returning	copies of the amendment includes a reference to the ATED FOR THE RECEIP this amendment you desire to the solicitation and solici	pecified in the solicitation ment; (b) By acknowledgin he solicitation and amendation of OFFERS PRIOR TO to change an offer alread is amendment, and is received as a mendment, and is received.  FICATIONS OF CONTER NO. AS DESCRIBE IN THE CHANGES SET OF THE CHANGES SET OF THE AUTHORITY OF FAR TO AUTHORITY OF:	or as amended, by oning receipt of this amendment numbers. FAILUITHE HOUR AND DAY submitted, such charried prior to the opening the prior to the o	RE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDG ATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT not may be made by telegram or not hour and date specified.  \$150,000.00  THE MADE IN THE CON-
	X is not.	is required to sign this	s document and return	Copies to	of the issuing office bject matter where feasible.)
IMPORTANT: Contractor	NIMODIFICATI	ON (Organized by UCF see	tion headings, including so		
A. DESCRIPTION OF AMENOME	NI/MODIFICATI	ON (Organized by UCF see	tion headings, including so		
E IMPORTANT: Contractor ( 4. DESCRIPTION OF AMENOMER See Attached Page	NT/MODIFICATI	ON (Organized by UCF see	tion headings, including so		
A. DESCRIPTION OF AMENOME	NT/MODIFICAT	ON (Organized by UCF see	tion-headings, including so		
A. DESCRIPTION OF AMENOME	NT/MODIFICATI	ON (Organized by UCF see	tion headings, including so		
4. DESCRIPTION OF AMENOME	NT/MODIFICATI	ON (Organized by UCF see	tion headings, including so		
A. DESCRIPTION OF AMENOME	NT/MODIFICATI	ON (Organized by UCF see	tion headings, including so		
A. DESCRIPTION OF AMENOME	NT/MODIFICATI	ON (Organized by UCF see	tion headings, including so		
A. DESCRIPTION OF AMENOME	NT/MODIFICATI	ON (Organized by UCF see	tion headings, including so		
See Attached Page	VI/MODIFICAT	ON (Organized by UCF see	tion headings, including so		
A DESCRIPTION OF AMENOMER See Attached Page	VI/MODIFICAT	ON (Organized by UCF see	tion headings, including to	otore changed, remain	is unchanged and in full force
See Attached Page	end conditions of	the document referenced in	tion headings, including to	otore changed, remain	
See Attached Page	end conditions of	the document referenced in	itiem 9A or 10A, 25 nevel	ofore changed, remain OF CONTRACTING C	is unchanged and in full force
See Attached Page	end conditions of	the document referenced in	Sharon Be	otore changed, remain OF CONTRACTING C	S unchanged and in full force OFFICER (Type or print)
See Attached Page  **See Attac	ind conditions of	the document referenced in	itiem 9A or 10A, 25 nevel	otore changed, remain OF CONTRACTING C	is unchanged and in full force

9012130285 901212 PDR CONTR NRC-10-86-260 PDC

- Familias CT40 STORY

NRC-10-86-260 Modification No. 9 Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is to provide incremental funding in the amount of \$150,000.00 which increase the obligated amount from \$535,500.00 to \$685,500.00. Accordingly, the contract is hereby modified as follows:

Under Section G, Contract Administration Data, subsection G.5, Consideration, the second sentence is deleted in its entirety and the following sentence is substituted in lieu thereof:

"The total amount obligated is \$685,500.00."

All other terms and conditions, including the contract ceiling amount of \$868,599.00, remain unchanged.